
Pos

MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

MX2 junior
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

89
29
911
123
199
116
201
7

795
5

160
68
86
331
67
61
112
25

118
12
93
2
24
10
45

Name

Josef KULHAVÝ
Dávid KOSMÁK
Milan SPIČÁK
Marek SUKUP
Josef MŇUK
Juraj POPOVICZ
Jaroslav MAJCHRAK
Radovan MÍL
Mark SZOKE
Tomáš VALACH
Marek HAVIAR
Zoltán VOROS
Gabriel VOROS
Martin GOTTVALD
Attila BULAJCSIK
Jakub HRUŠKA
Anton MITÁŠ
Lukáš MORAVČÍK

Ronald KARELL
Nicolas TÓTH
Radoslav KRNÁČ
Samuel OBORÁK
Andrej DANIŠ
Lukáš FLIMEL
Vladimír BARÁNEK

Štát

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka

KTM 250
YAMAHA 250
Kawasaki
SUZUKI 250
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 250 CRF
KTM
Kawasaki 250
Kawasaki
Honda CRF 250
KTM 250 4T
KTM SXF  250
KTM SXF 250
Husquarna 250 4T
HONDA
KTM 250
Husquarna 125
Kawasaki 250 KXF

KAWASAKI KXF250
KTM SXF 250
HONDA CRF250
SUZUKI RM 125
SUZUKI 250 4T
HONDA 250 4T
Honda 150

Class

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2 junior
MX2 junior
MX2 junior
MX2 junior
MX2 junior
MX2 junior
MX2 junior

1F

25
18
20
22
14
15
12
13
16
10
8
7
6
9
5
11
4
0

25
22
18
20
16
0
0

2F

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
8
12
11
10
9
6
7
--
0
--

25
20
22
18
15
16
--

Total points

50
40
40
40
30
30
26
26
24
22
19
17
15
15
12
11
4
0

50
42
40
38
31
16
0

Diff

0
10
10
10
20
20
24
24
26
28
31
33
35
35
38
39
46
50

0
8
10
12
19
34
50

Gap

0
2
0
0
1
0
4
0
2
2
3
2
1
0
3
1
7
4

0
8
0
2
7
1
0
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Usporiadateľ: M-Cross Šenkvice Novák Vladimír
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Šenkvice - MM SR 2010 v motokrose
MX2+MX2 Junior
Celkom

Šenkvice 2,150 Km
Šenkvice - MM SR 2010 v motokrose
MX2+MX2 Junior
Celkom

Šenkvice 2,150 Km


